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F5677.S513
F5677.S520
F5677.5522

F5677.S524
F5677.5526
F5677.5532

F5677.5534
F5677.S537
F5677.S542
F5677.S544
F5677.S554
F5677.S560
F5677.5562
F5677.S566
F5677.S573
F5677.S576
F5677.S587
F5677.5589
F5677.5591
F5677.S593
F5677.5598
F5677.S605
F5677.5607
F5677.5609
F5677.5611
F5677.5617
F5677.5619
F5677.5622
F5677.5627
F5677.5629
F5677.5639
F5677.5645
F5677.5647
F5677.S651
F5677.5658
F5677.5661
F5677.5672
F5677.5674
F5677.5676
F5677.5678

Samples

Group

@D 24 Weeks.A.Plague 1
@D 24 Weeks.A.Plague 2

Streptococcus
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-5]
Catonella
Capnocytophaga
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-1]
Haemophilus
Oribacterium
Porphyromonas
Bergeyella

Scardovia

Kingella

Leptotrichia

Gemella

Olsenella

Rothia

Campylobacter
Selenomonas
Lancefieldella
Corynebacterium
Cardiobacterium
Lautropia

Selenomonas

Arachnia

Alloprevotella

Dialister

Actinomyces
Peptostreptococcus
Parvimonas

Schaalia

Aggregatibacter
Capnocytophaga
Bacteroidales_[G-2]
Actinomyces
Peptidiphaga

Neisseria

Leptotrichia
Fusobacterium
Veillonellaceae_[G-1]
Prevotella

Treponema
Corynebacterium
Treponema

Parvimonas
Fusobacterium

Veillonella
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G-9]
Atopobium_Lancefieldella
Granulicatella
Eubacterium_[XIVa][G-1]_Lachnoanaerobaculum

Fusobacterium

Genus



